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Goodwill Donation
Off the Hook Aquarium
A Southern Accent
Buck’s Pizza
State Farm
PakMail
Subway
Bottle Shop
Kumon Learning
AVAILABLE
Casa Vieja Mexican
Family Sports Grill
Fantastic Sams
Asian Cook
Trina’s Nails
Brass Hanger Cleaners
Publlix
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1,200
1,980
2,030
2,800
1,400
2,800
1,400
1,400

51,674

77,484

AVAILABLE

LEASED

COMING AVAILABLE

NOT OWNED

WILSHIRE PAVILION
1200 HIGHWAY 74 SOUTH, PEACHTREE CITY, FAYETTE COUNTY, GA 30269

Kris Murphy
P: 678.460.3122
E: kmurphy@columbiapropertiesinc.com
www.columbiapropertiesinc.com


